表一
[bookmark: _GoBack]2022-2023年度山东十佳新闻摄影记者、纪实摄影师评选申报表
（摄影记者组）
	姓  名
	
	性  别
	
	年  龄
	
	电  话
	

	职  业
	
	工作单位
	
	身份证号
	

	通讯地址
	
	加入何摄影组织
	

	
	
	
	

	　
	题  目
	拍摄时间
	刊发媒体
	刊发时间
	分  数

	申   报   作   品
	照  片
	单  幅
	1
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	组照
	1
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	(5分)

	
	视  频
	1
	
	
	
	(10分)

	
	
	2
	
	
	
	(10分)

	
	论  文
	
	
	
	
	(20分)

	　推荐单位意见（盖章）：



                                              年    月    日
	 总  分
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	评委签字
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